

GR2001-2023 R984-2024

Order No. 10 dated 07.03.2026

Today is fixed for appearance.

No ER of WA is received. Perused the case record. Issue fresh WA at once.

Ld. APP is present. No witness turned up.

Ld. P.O. has been transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is incharge.

To 29-10-2026 for ER of WA.

Dictated and corrected by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)